
Fall

Warrenville Library
Monday, August 19, 6:00pm

28W751 Stafford Pl., Warrenville
(630) 393-1171

Arlington Heights Library
Tuesday, September 10, 6:30pm

500 N. Dunton Ave., Arlington Heights
(847) 392-0100

Geneva Library
Wendesday, September 18, 6:30pm

227 S. Seventh St., Geneva
(630) 232-0780

Northbrook Library
Thursday, September 26,7:00pm

1201 Cedar Ln., Northbrook
(847) 272-4380

Villa Park Library
Monday, October 7, 7:00pm

305 S. Ardmore Ave., Villa Park
(630) 834-1164

Schaumburg Library
Monday, October 14, 6:30pm

130 S. Roselle Rd., Schaumburg
(847) 923-3334

You’ve got questions, we’ve got solutions.

Winnetka Library
Monday, August 26, 7:00pm

768 Oak St., Winnetka
(847) 446-7220

Lisle Library
Tuesday, September 17, 7:00pm

777 Front St., Lisle
(630) 971-1675

Wheaton Library
Tuesday, September 24, 7:00pm

225 N. Cross St., Wheaton
(630) 868-7529

Elk Grove Village Library
Thursday, October 3, 7:00pm

1001 Wellington Ave., Elk Grove Village
(847) 439-0447

Carol Stream Library
Thursday, October 10, 6:30pm

616 Hiawatha Dr., Carol Stream
(630) 653-0755

Deerfield Library
Wednesday, August 21, 6:30pm

920 Waukegan Rd., Deerfield
(847) 945-3311

Franklin Park Library
Monday, September 16, 7:00pm
10311 Grand Ave., Franklin Park

(847) 455-6016

Glencoe Library
Monday, September 23, 7:00pm

320 Park Ave., Glencoe
(847) 835-5056

Eisenhower Library
Monday, September 30, 6:30pm

4613 N. Oketo Ave., Harwood Heights
(708) 867-2299

Woodridge Library
Tuesday, October 8, 7:00pm

3 Plaza Dr., Woodridge
(630) 964-7899

Niles-Maine District Library
Monday, October 21, 7:00pm

6960 Oakton St., Niles
(847) 663-1234




